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HDCP

Robert Bajorek 15 2 1 1 4 $1,438 $863 $431 $144

Ron Barnhardt 18 6 2 1 1 1 1 5 1 18 $319 $192 $96 $32

Bobby Bates 22 1 1 1 1 4 $1,438 $863 $431 $144

Greg Blake 22 2 1 3 $1,917 $1,150 $575 $192

Lenny Boguslaw 32 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Mark Boguslaw 27 2 2 1 1 1 1 8 $719 $431 $216 $72

Mike Boguslaw 11 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Chris Bowers 4 0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Kenny Busech 31 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Danny Carter 19 1 1 1 1 4 $1,438 $863 $431 $144

Scott Cheek 14 1 2 1 1 2 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 21 $274 $164 $82 $27

Jeff Cook 19 2 1 6 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 20 $288 $173 $86 $29

B. Cropley 21 1  1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Clark Davison 13 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Howie Dayton 24 2 1 1 4 $1,438 $863 $431 $144

Gary Fesperman 12 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Aaron Flowe 16 2 10 2 1 4 1 20 $288 $173 $86 $29

Austin Flowe 36 0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Mike Flowe 26 5 1 1 7 $821 $493 $246 $82

Rick Forrester 24 1 3 1 1 1 7 $821 $493 $246 $82

Rusty Forrester 24 1 1 5 1 1 7 1 17 $338 $203 $101 $34

Erick Fowler 34 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Coy Green 36 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Buddy Hagerty 20 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Rex Hartley 28 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Ray Joles 36 4 4 $1,438 $863 $431 $144

Steve Jones 32 0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Jerry Killian 10 0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Dan Kunz 18 0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Bret Leonard 32 1 2 1 4 $1,438 $863 $431 $144

Derek Leonard 28 5 1 6 $958 $575 $288 $96

Wes Leonard 30 1 1 1 3 1 7 $821 $493 $246 $82

Nelson Lopez 34 1 1 2 1 5 $1,150 $690 $345 $115

Rick Lopez 21 1 1 1 2 5 $1,150 $690 $345 $115

Juan Melchor 7 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Dwight Melgaard 22  1 1 4 1 2 1 10 $575 $345 $173 $58

Todd Melgaard 13 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Tim Rapsik 22 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Tom Schou 26 1 2 1 4 $1,438 $863 $431 $144

Terry Tarlton 24 1 1 2 $2,875 $1,725 $863 $288

Jason Thompson 14 1 2 3 $1,917 $1,150 $575 $192

Jeff Tompkins 28 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Lee Wells 14 1 1 5 5 12 $479 $288 $144 $48

Chad White 12 2 1 4 1 5 13 $442 $265 $133 $44

Jerry White 29 1 1 1 3 $1,917 $1,150 $575 $192

Wayne Zuk 14 1 1 $5,750 $3,450 $1,725 $575

Total Shares Purchased: 2 15 1 3 4 5 4 1 1 6 7 6 2 8 4 6 51 0 6 6 9 1 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 4 2 8 2 6 2 2 5 3 2 1 3 8 10 6 4 3 230
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2015 Scratchers and Hackers Golf Invitational Calcutta
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HDCP

Robert Bajorek 15

3 Ron Barnhardt 18 $0 $575 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $192 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $96 $0 $0 $96 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $96 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $96 $479 $0 $0 $96

Bobby Bates 22

Greg Blake 22

Lenny Boguslaw 32

Mark Boguslaw 27

Mike Boguslaw 11

Chris Bowers 4

Kenny Busech 31

Danny Carter 19

Scott Cheek 14

1 Jeff Cook 19 $0 $575 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $288 $1,725 $0 $288 $0 $288 $1,438 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $288 $288 $288 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $288 $0

B. Cropley 21

Clark Davison 13

Howie Dayton 24

Gary Fesperman 12

Aaron Flowe 16

Austin Flowe 36

Mike Flowe 26

Rick Forrester 24

Rusty Forrester 24

Erick Fowler 34

Coy Green 36

Buddy Hagerty 20

Rex Hartley 28

Ray Joles 36

Steve Jones 32

Jerry Killian 10

Dan Kunz 18

Bret Leonard 32

Derek Leonard 28

Wes Leonard 30

Nelson Lopez 34

4 Rick Lopez 21 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $115 $115 $0 $0 $115 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $230 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Juan Melchor 7

Dwight Melgaard 22

Todd Melgaard 13

Tim Rapsik 22

Tom Schou 26

Terry Tarlton 24

Jason Thompson 14

Jeff Tompkins 28

Lee Wells 14

2 Chad White 12 $0 $531 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $265 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,062 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $265 $0 $1,327 $0 $0

Jerry White 29

Wayne Zuk 14

Total Winnings:$0 $1,681 $0 $0 $0 $115 $115 $0 $0 $307 $553 $1,725 $0 $288 $0 $383 $2,499 $0 $96 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $288 $288 $383 $0 $230 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $361 $479 $1,327 $288 $96
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